WIAA SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Race Date
October 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MONONA GROVE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 16:32.4
1 656 Charlie Ellenbecker 1 1 16:00.0 16:00.0 0:00.0
2 655 Reed Anderson 4 5 16:13.8 32:13.9 0:13.8
3 658 James Giftos 6 11 16:20.5 48:34.4 0:20.5
4 659 Eddie Gnewuch 18 29 16:53.5 1:05:27.9 0:53.4
5 661 Alex Krause 24 53 17:14.2 1:22:42.2 1:14.2
6 662 Caden Nelson (40) (93) 17:45.4  1:40:27.7 1:45.4
7 660 Gage Hunter (51) (144) 18:00.5  1:58:28.2 2:00.4
Team - SUN PRAIRIE Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 16:41.1
1 695 Ash Francis 2 2 16:12.2 16:12.2 0:00.0
2 702 Adam Tess 8 10 16:28.0 32:40.2 0:15.8
3 697 Joseph Kehoe 9 19 16:29.4 49:09.6 0:17.2
4 696 Juan Jimenez 15 34 16:49.8 1:05:59.5 0:37.6
5 698 Matthew Rodenkirch 30 64 17:26.3 1:23:25.9 1:14.1
6 703 Andrew Upperman (38) (102) 17:39.7  1:41:05.6 1:27.5
7 699 Marquez Rodriguez (52) (154) 18:01.1  1:59:06.7 1:48.9
Team - OCONOMOWOC Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 16:52.4
1 681 Alexander Vance 7 7 16:25.2 16:25.2 0:00.0
2 677 Miles Mulder 14 21 16:48.8 33:14.0 0:23.5
3 674 Michael Kluz 16 37 16:50.4 50:04.5 0:25.2
4 679 Andrew Muskevitsch 19 56 16:55.7 1:07:00.2 0:30.4
5 676 Noah Meissner 28 84 17:21.8 1:24:22.1 0:56.5
6 673 Phillip Houston (29) (113) 17:22.6  1:41:44.7 0:57.3
7 680 Jackson Pratt (36) (149) 17:33.7 1:59:18.4 1:08.4
Team - MADISON LAFOLLETTE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 16:55.6
1 621 Josh Freitag 5 5 16:16.9 16:16.9 0:00.0
2 620 lan Franczek 13 18 16:42.5 32:59.4 0:25.6
3 618 Braxton Doucette 21 39 17:10.0 50:09.4 0:53.1
4 619 Bryce Doyle 23 62 17:12.3 1:07:21.8 0:55.4
5 617 Espen Adams 25 87 17:16.5 1:24:38.3 0:59.6
6 622 Christian Jaeger (26) (113) 17:19.2  1:41:575 1:02.3
7 624 Alex Wolfe (55) (168) 18:18.8  2:00:16.3 2:01.9
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Race Date

WIAA SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - WATERTOWN
Team Score (places):108

717
721
713
715
722
714
719

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

William Kitzhaber
Benjamin Schmied
Matthew Engel
Izak Jensen
Joshua Vana
Gabe Gromowski
Garrett Radtke

Team - CRAIG JANESVILLE
Team Score (places):151

564
565
567
563
566
568

OO WN P

Bryan Bloomquist
Tyler Brown
Aaron Leverson
Zander Arena
Corbin Kettle
Blake McCann

Team - KETTLE MORAINE
Team Score (places):165

605
608
601
602
603
604
606

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Eric Neuwirth

Matt Ryan

Matthias Burrie

Fabian Cuahutle-Garcia
Erik Hovila

Max Knight

Joe Pachowitz

Team - FORT ATKINSON
Team Score (places):199

549
546
545
547
551
548
552

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Meet held in Beloit, WI. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Kamden Midtlien
Nolan Kraus
Braeden Calvillo
Michael Leary
Derek Vaillancourt
Jerimiah Mansavage
Tyler Vaillancourt

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

11
12
39
43

(48)

(50)

10
22
33
41
45

(80)

20
27
35
37
46

(59)

(72)

17
42
44
47
49
(63)
(66)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:00.8

3
14
26
65

108

(156)

(206)

16:13.4
16:36.8
16:42.0
17:43.7
17:48.2
17:58.0
17:59.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:22.3

10
32
65

106
151
(231)

16:31.6
17:11.6
17:32.2
17:46.4
17:49.9
20:30.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:30.4

20
47
82
119
165
(224)

(296)

17:09.6
17:20.3
17:33.3
17:38.0
17:50.8
18:29.6
19:27.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:39.9

17
59
103
150
199
(262)
(328)

16:52.2
17:47.3
17:49.3
17:51.3
17:59.2
18:48.2
18:57.7

16:13.4
32:50.2
49:32.2
1:07:16.0
1:25:04.2
1:43:02.2
2:01:02.1

16:31.6
33:43.2
51:15.5
1:09:01.9
1.26:51.8
1:47:22.2

17:09.6
34:30.0
52:03.3
1:09:41.3
1.27:32.2
1:46:01.9
2:05:29.8

16:52.2
34:39.5
52:28.8
1:10:20.2
1:28:19.4
1:47.07.6
2:06:05.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:23.4
0:28.6
1:30.3
1:34.8
1:44.5
1.46.4

0:00.0
0:39.9
1:00.5
1:14.7
1:18.2
3:58.7

0:00.0
0:10.7
0:23.6
0:28.4
0:41.2
1:20.0
2:18.2

0:00.0
0:55.0
0:57.0
0:59.1
1:06.9
1:55.9
2:05.5

10/21/2017 02:21:27



Race Date

WIAA SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - MILTON
Team Score (places):269

644
643
642
640
641
639
637

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Devin Woodcock
Davis Turk

Miles Stuckey
Travis Smith
Jakob Snow

Matt Messer
Brendan Harbecht

Team - ELKHORN
Team Score (places):281

530
531
536
535
529
533
532

No o~ wDN PR

Team - PARKER JANESVILLE

Derek Davey
Caleb Hembree
Ben Tuescher
Peyton Sanders
Sam Contreras
Spencer Ingersoll
Chance Howarth

Team Score (places):295

586
583
588
585
582
587
584

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Peyton Meyer
Scott Hartwig
Nathan Warda
Riley McDade
Carsen Diehls
Aiden Schuh
Michael Kenyon

Team - BELOIT MEMORIAL
Team Score (places):354

513
519
515
512
514
517

O Ul WN P

Jack Cronin

Forrest Morrison

Jack Johnson

Mike Cromwell

Leeland Crum

Jahir Martinez-Reynoso

Meet held in Beloit, WI. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

31
56
57
58
67

(68)

(73)

32
54
61
64
70
(1)
(79)

34
53
65
69
74
(77)
(78)

60
62
75
76
81

(82)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:19.6

31
87
144
202
269
(337)
(410)

17:28.7
18:19.6
18:20.4
18:25.3
19:03.9
19:07.9
19:36.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:29.2

32
86
147
211
281
(352)
(431)

17:31.6
18:07.9
18:38.8
18:51.3
19:16.2
19:18.4
20:29.2

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:42.1

34
87
152
221
295
(372)
(450)

17:33.0
18:04.8
18:55.5
19:13.4
19:44.1
20:27.5
20:27.9

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:40.1

60
122
197
273
354

(436)

18:35.7
18:46.9
19:53.7
20:27.1
20:36.9
21:17.6

17:28.7
35:48.3
54.08.8
1:12:34.1
1:31:38.0
1:50:45.9
2:10:22.7

17:31.6
35:39.6
54:18.5
1:13:09.8
1:32:26.1
1:51:44.5
2:12:13.8

17:33.0
35:37.8
54:33.3
1:.13:46.7
1:33:30.9
1:53:58.4
2:14:26.4

18:35.7
37:22.7
57:16.4
1:17:43.5
1:38:20.5
1.59:38.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:50.8
0:51.7
0:56.5
1:35.2
1:39.1
2:08.0

0:00.0
0:36.2
1:07.2
1:19.6
1:44.6
1:46.7
2:57.5

0:00.0
0:31.7
1:22.5
1:40.3
2:11.1
2:54.5
2:54.9

0:00.0
0:11.2
1:17.9
1.51.4
2:01.2
2:41.9

10/21/2017 02:21:28



